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Denver at BYU - 1/24/2015

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADU-CO1 1:43.48

Roas, Johanna M 20 Sanders, Amanda L 19

Corea, Sam N 20 Huddleston, Zoe M 20

26.31 29.77 23.4923.91

ABYU-UT2 1:45.78

Keller, Ciera 22 Hansen, Hannah 18

Bertoldo, Haley J 20 Foliaki, Alora A 18

26.72 29.79 23.9425.33

BBYU-UT3 1:48.62

Spindler, Ashlee J 19 Dahl, Anna S 18

Moore, Lillian F 18 Sorensen, Alexandria N 20

27.63 30.27 24.7425.98

CBYU-UT4 x1:48.63

Taylor, Lauren E 19 Buer, Riley K 19

To'o, Emily G 18 Lex, Sophie 18

27.96 30.42 24.4225.83

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 1:31.45

Ng, Rainer K 22 King, Michael D 25

King, McKay D 23 Allphin, Mitch T 21

22.78 48.19 43.3222.69

ADU-CO2 1:33.21

Loncar, Anton L 18 Cottam, Tim R 20

Torres, Andrew J 20 Van Dehy, Willy M 21

24.24 49.88 43.3422.59

14.78

BBYU-UT3 1:33.78

Richards, Stephen M 23 Jensen, Levi L 18

Sorensen, Chad C 23 Berger, Evan 18

24.77 50.70 43.0322.15

14.53 0.05

BDU-CO4 1:36.32

Smith, Jared R 17 Sexton, Aaron N 20

Ussery, Ben P 18 Greenwald, Travis W 20

24.68 51.65 44.7623.15

CBYU-UT5 x1:37.41

Clark, Cameron E 18 Henderson, Nate G 22

Abernethy, Matt M 18 Russell, Seth A 22

26.36 52.95 44.4423.21

0.02

 
#3  Women 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 18Sommerville, Grace L1 17:34.35

29.05 31.60 16:02.0531.65

DU-CO 18Jenck, Clara S2 17:42.66

29.62 32.15 16:08.2632.63

BYU-UT 18Moffatt, Vanessa N3 17:56.28

29.44 32.22 16:22.2132.41

BYU-UT 19McLaws, Cheyenne J4 18:39.75

30.22 32.23 17:04.3632.94

BYU-UT 18Lingenbrink, Sam C5 18:47.61

29.96 33.08 17:11.4333.14

 
#4  Men 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 20Bunch, Dylan W1 16:01.93

26.66 28.61 29.0829.02

29.56 29.19 29.17 29.29

29.06 29.14 29.60 29.48

29.23 29.04 29.03 29.12

29.27 29.07 29.57 29.23

29.63 28.99 30.11 29.73

29.16 29.71 29.32 28.86

28.40 28.86 29.75 29.31

28.68

DU-CO 20Zgliczynski, Jeremiah J2 16:20.11

26.45 29.26 29.5229.34

29.68 29.78 29.56 29.71

29.78 30.09 30.35 29.89

30.07 30.06 29.73 30.31

29.64 29.90 29.84 29.59

29.95 30.06 30.13 29.99

29.82 29.99 29.55 29.61

29.84 29.80 29.84 29.48

29.50

DU-CO 18Walton, Alex T3 16:22.54

27.01 29.12 29.8229.57

29.81 29.93 30.00 30.16

30.34 30.31 29.58 30.15

29.99 30.20 30.25 30.31

30.23 30.28 29.66 29.75

29.81 29.63 29.95 29.63

29.47 29.95 30.10 29.85

29.93 29.66 29.40 29.66

29.03

BYU-UT 18Sorensen, James D4 16:33.65

27.08 29.22 30.0829.76

30.41 29.94 30.33 30.35

30.40 30.51 30.37 30.31

30.51 30.61 30.33 30.01

30.25 30.38 30.19 30.33

30.09 30.13 30.26 30.47

30.38 30.57 30.37 30.38

30.71 30.35 30.05 29.63

28.89

BYU-UT 18Morris, John H5 16:42.02

26.88 29.47 30.3230.00

30.32 30.61 30.50 30.52

30.67 30.36 30.80 30.28

30.00 30.49 30.56 30.77

30.53 30.47 30.50 30.48

30.46 30.21 31.27 30.22

30.94 31.07 30.40 30.39

30.67 30.87 30.96 30.36

29.67

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 18Myers, Maddie C1 1:54.58

27.12 29.05 29.1329.28

DU-CO 20Mullenix, Morgan A2 1:54.72

27.01 29.63 28.5129.57

BYU-UT 19Taylor, Lauren E3 1:55.32

27.02 29.30 29.7629.24

BYU-UT 19McCormick, Allison L4 1:56.42

27.53 30.18 28.8529.86

DU-CO 19Cassou, Nicole L5 1:57.91

27.57 29.71 30.2130.42

BYU-UT 19Harris, Emily S6 1:58.43

27.52 29.88 30.5630.47

BYU-UT 19Dickson, Brenna S7 x2:01.85

27.87 30.67 31.6431.67

BYU-UT 18Dahl, Sydney J--- X2:00.76

27.57 31.15 30.8731.17

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 22Taylor, Jake F1 1:38.09

22.77 24.77 25.1025.45

DU-CO 19Bornman, Ray J2 1:38.36

22.37 24.96 25.4425.59

DU-CO 20Bunch, Dylan W3 1:40.76

23.37 25.07 26.1826.14

BYU-UT 19Ventura, Luis G4 1:42.08

23.60 25.51 26.8326.14

DU-CO 19Williams, Luke A5 1:42.58

23.81 25.78 26.5926.40

DU-CO 19Severino, Ben C6 x1:43.20

23.86 25.82 26.9526.57

BYU-UT 22Russell, Seth A7 1:45.98

24.56 26.23 27.9127.28

DU-CO 19Russo, Marco V--- X1:43.98

24.17 26.17 27.1626.48

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 20Corea, Sam N1 55.05

27.21 27.84

BYU-UT 22Keller, Ciera2 57.43

28.10 29.33

BYU-UT 20Bertoldo, Haley J3 58.23

27.95 30.28

DU-CO 20Huddleston, Zoe M4 58.26

28.42 29.84

DU-CO 21McNally, Bridgette B5 58.65

28.62 30.03

BYU-UT 19Spindler, Ashlee J6 58.83

28.82 30.01

BYU-UT 18Richards, Emma7 x1:01.84

29.37 32.47

BYU-UT 18Wolfgramm, Amelia F--- X1:01.29

29.40 31.89
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#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 22Ng, Rainer K1 49.24

23.75 25.49

DU-CO 18Loncar, Anton L2 51.76

25.52 26.24

DU-CO 17Smith, Jared R3 51.83

25.27 26.56

BYU-UT 23King, McKay D4 52.44

25.34 27.10

DU-CO 18Sloan, Luke F5 52.61

25.17 27.44

DU-CO 21Brunetti, Darian J6 x53.66

26.06 27.60

BYU-UT 22Kelly, Daniel S7 54.03

26.38 27.65

BYU-UT 18Clark, Cameron E8 x55.48

27.23 28.25

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 19Sanders, Amanda L1 1:04.75

30.46 34.29

BYU-UT 19Buer, Riley K2 1:06.04

31.54 34.50

BYU-UT 18Dahl, Anna S3 1:06.95

31.55 35.40

DU-CO 20Eyolfson, Maddie E4 1:07.57

32.04 35.53

BYU-UT 18Hansen, Hannah5 1:07.96

32.09 35.87

BYU-UT 19Skaggs, Hanna K6 x1:08.57

32.34 36.23

DU-CO 20Taylor, Ashley D7 1:09.49

32.98 36.51

BYU-UT 18Penney, Alyssa A--- X1:09.76

32.47 37.29

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 23Richards, Stephen M1 56.66

26.55 30.11

DU-CO 20Cottam, Tim R2 57.28

26.74 30.54

BYU-UT 25King, Michael D3 57.54

27.05 30.49

BYU-UT 18Jensen, Levi L4 57.93

27.13 30.80

DU-CO 20Greenwald, Travis W5 58.30

27.47 30.83

BYU-UT 23Sorensen, Chad C6 x58.65

27.86 30.79

DU-CO 19Guillory, Patrick P7 59.38

27.40 31.98

DU-CO 20Hulstine, Matt M8 x1:00.14

27.92 32.22

BYU-UT 22Henderson, Nate G--- X59.48

27.72 31.76

BYU-UT 23Greenland, Garrett G--- X1:01.15

28.40 32.75

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 18Sommerville, Grace L1 2:06.80

29.19 32.64 32.1532.82

BYU-UT 18Moore, Lillian F2 2:06.87

29.33 32.40 32.5732.57

BYU-UT 18Moffatt, Vanessa N3 2:09.54

29.65 32.63 33.5133.75

DU-CO 21Van Buskirk, Kacie L4 2:11.20

29.54 33.16 34.5633.94

BYU-UT 19Bispo, Kerra D5 2:15.02

29.20 34.33 36.1835.31

BYU-UT 18To'o, Emily G6 x2:20.72

32.20 36.18 35.6336.71

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 20Torres, Andrew J1 1:50.67

24.78 27.84 29.7928.26

DU-CO 19Bergstrom, Scott W2 1:53.03

25.57 28.77 29.5629.13

DU-CO 18Ussery, Ben P3 1:54.53

24.94 29.28 30.5129.80

BYU-UT 18Abernethy, Matt M4 1:54.74

25.26 28.24 30.9730.27

BYU-UT 22Alfaro, Rafa A5 1:55.64

25.12 28.80 31.5230.20

BYU-UT 24Palmer, Hayden C6 1:58.97

24.71 28.44 35.2030.62

DU-CO 18Sloan, Luke F7 x2:01.63

25.77 30.80 32.3132.75

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 21Matthews, Drew D1 23.75

DU-CO 20Roas, Johanna M2 23.84

BYU-UT 18Foliaki, Alora A3 24.61

BYU-UT 21Grant, Andrea K4 24.73

DU-CO 18Wice-Roslin, Morgan V5 25.12

BYU-UT 20Sorensen, Alexandria N6 25.14

BYU-UT 19Capocci, Olivia O7 x25.25

BYU-UT 18Dahl, Sydney J--- X24.83

BYU-UT 18Lex, Sophie--- X24.88

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 22Taylor, Jake F1 20.94

DU-CO 19Bornman, Ray J2 21.04

DU-CO 21Van Dehy, Willy M3 21.37

BYU-UT 21Allphin, Mitch T4 21.57

BYU-UT 18Berger, Evan5 21.79

DU-CO 20Sexton, Aaron N6 21.94

DU-CO 19Guillory, Patrick P7 x22.16

BYU-UT 22Henderson, Nate G8 x23.25

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

DU-CO 21Gau, Dana K1 269.18

BYU-UT 22Rands, Mackenzie E2 258.60

BYU-UT 19Harris, Megan R3 244.20

BYU-UT 21Quinn, Haley R4 232.05

DU-CO 19Grammer, Larissa5 228.30

BYU-UT 22Tippetts, Ali6 x222.98

BYU-UT 19Lienhard, Erica7 x203.62

DU-CO 19Badillo, Cat8 200.02

 
#16  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BYU-UT 18Gonsales, Nathan1 361.65

DU-CO 21Edfort, Ross M2 342.90

BYU-UT 24Suder, Nic P3 321.75

BYU-UT 21Dreesen, Kevin M4 312.60

DU-CO 18Church, Ryan J5 307.95

BYU-UT 23Hopper, Matt A6 x304.65

BYU-UT 21Tuckfield, Jordan M7 x288.15

DU-CO 20Hoffner-Heinike, Alex B8 223.50

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 21Matthews, Drew D1 51.83

25.25 26.58

DU-CO 20Huddleston, Zoe M2 52.19

25.03 27.16

DU-CO 18Wice-Roslin, Morgan V3 53.44

25.90 27.54

BYU-UT 18Foliaki, Alora A4 53.66

25.64 28.02

DU-CO 21Van Buskirk, Kacie L5 x54.01

26.11 27.90

BYU-UT 19Taylor, Lauren E6 54.21

26.05 28.16

BYU-UT 19Harris, Emily S7 55.61

26.98 28.63

BYU-UT 19Dickson, Brenna S8 x56.13

26.60 29.53

BYU-UT 18Lex, Sophie--- X54.90

26.22 28.68

BYU-UT 18Dahl, Sydney J--- X54.96

26.41 28.55

BYU-UT 18Wolfgramm, Amelia F--- X55.26

26.35 28.91

BYU-UT 18Penney, Alyssa A--- X56.15

26.63 29.52

BYU-UT 19Capocci, Olivia O--- X56.82

27.06 29.76

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 19Bornman, Ray J1 45.79

22.14 23.65

DU-CO 21Van Dehy, Willy M2 46.29

22.39 23.90
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(#18  Men 100 Yard Free)

BYU-UT 23King, McKay D3 46.36

22.73 23.63

BYU-UT 22Russell, Seth A4 47.40

22.89 24.51

DU-CO 19Severino, Ben C5 47.49

22.96 24.53

DU-CO 19Russo, Marco V6 x47.59

23.08 24.51

BYU-UT 22Alfaro, Rafa A7 47.61

22.97 24.64

BYU-UT 18Berger, Evan8 x47.64

22.78 24.86

BYU-UT 21Allphin, Mitch T--- X48.77

22.67 26.10

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 20Roas, Johanna M1 2:01.97

29.02 30.86 31.3430.75

BYU-UT 20Bertoldo, Haley J2 2:05.22

28.90 30.76 33.7331.83

BYU-UT 22Keller, Ciera3 2:06.81

29.98 32.04 31.9532.84

DU-CO 18Jenck, Clara S4 2:08.60

30.54 32.44 32.4433.18

BYU-UT 19Spindler, Ashlee J5 2:10.23

31.26 32.30 33.3433.33

BYU-UT 18Lingenbrink, Sam C6 x2:10.39

29.83 32.49 33.9434.13

BYU-UT 18Richards, Emma--- X2:14.38

31.11 33.81 34.5734.89

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 22Taylor, Jake F1 1:49.90

26.15 28.02 27.6028.13

DU-CO 18Loncar, Anton L2 1:50.73

26.43 28.42 27.3228.56

DU-CO 17Smith, Jared R3 1:52.06

26.75 28.27 28.2828.76

BYU-UT 22Ng, Rainer K4 1:54.41

25.99 28.83 29.9729.62

DU-CO 19Bretschneider, Lane M5 1:55.25

27.20 28.93 29.7829.34

DU-CO 21Brunetti, Darian J6 x1:55.81

27.06 29.04 29.8729.84

BYU-UT 22Kelly, Daniel S7 2:01.47

27.79 30.72 31.2531.71

BYU-UT 18Clark, Cameron E8 x2:01.64

28.85 30.58 30.8231.39

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 19Sanders, Amanda L1 2:19.08

32.38 35.59 35.5235.59

DU-CO 18Myers, Maddie C2 2:21.72

32.70 36.78 36.6635.58

BYU-UT 19Buer, Riley K3 2:24.56

32.78 36.56 37.4337.79

BYU-UT 18Hansen, Hannah4 2:24.68

32.79 37.11 38.0836.70

DU-CO 20Eyolfson, Maddie E5 2:26.44

33.25 37.41 37.5938.19

BYU-UT 19Skaggs, Hanna K6 2:27.38

32.99 37.32 38.7538.32

BYU-UT 18Dahl, Anna S7 x2:27.43

32.48 36.64 40.0238.29

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 23Richards, Stephen M1 2:05.22

28.11 31.92 32.7832.41

DU-CO 20Cottam, Tim R2 2:05.50

28.19 31.87 33.0232.42

DU-CO 20Greenwald, Travis W3 2:06.87

28.94 31.83 33.6832.42

BYU-UT 24Palmer, Hayden C4 2:08.17

29.65 32.54 33.0532.93

DU-CO 20Zgliczynski, Jeremiah J5 2:08.45

29.42 32.66 32.7633.61

DU-CO 20Hulstine, Matt M6 x2:09.86

29.54 33.39 33.2733.66

BYU-UT 25King, Michael D7 2:11.52

29.48 33.43 34.5234.09

BYU-UT 23Sorensen, Chad C8 x2:20.36

29.54 34.93 37.3738.52

BYU-UT 23Greenland, Garrett G--- X2:13.21

29.41 33.57 35.4834.75

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 21McNally, Bridgette B1 5:04.25

27.88 30.11 30.7030.43

30.73 30.63 30.89 30.97

31.29 30.62

DU-CO 20Mullenix, Morgan A2 5:08.89

28.67 31.33 31.3731.59

31.80 31.91 31.64 31.36

30.66 28.56

DU-CO 19Cassou, Nicole L3 5:11.23

28.93 31.26 31.5431.50

31.54 31.49 31.14 31.58

31.63 30.62

BYU-UT 18Moffatt, Vanessa N4 5:11.24

29.05 31.35 31.3131.32

31.53 31.24 31.65 32.05

31.67 30.07

BYU-UT 19McCormick, Allison L5 5:15.04

28.69 31.91 31.8932.27

31.78 31.84 32.05 32.35

32.08 30.18

BYU-UT 19McLaws, Cheyenne J6 5:28.19

30.33 32.41 33.1133.09

33.46 33.11 33.41 33.42

33.38 32.47

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 20Bunch, Dylan W1 4:34.87

25.84 27.80 27.7227.69

27.85 27.61 27.73 28.09

27.47 27.07

BYU-UT 19Ventura, Luis G2 4:36.77

25.64 28.30 28.2428.22

28.12 28.16 27.88 28.09

27.74 26.38

DU-CO 19Bergstrom, Scott W3 4:38.63

25.60 27.89 28.0527.96

27.95 28.41 28.33 28.20

28.22 28.02

DU-CO 19Williams, Luke A4 4:46.33

25.86 28.73 29.0228.73

29.50 29.30 29.35 29.25

28.37 28.22

BYU-UT 18Morris, John H5 4:50.16

26.83 28.83 29.1529.33

29.28 29.06 29.80 29.69

29.65 28.54

DU-CO 18Walton, Alex T6 x4:52.92

26.48 29.27 30.0429.60

29.66 29.78 29.89 29.69

29.72 28.79

BYU-UT 18Sorensen, James D7 4:55.90

25.99 29.58 30.6129.60

30.00 29.82 30.34 30.51

30.14 29.31

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 20Corea, Sam N1 55.54

26.70 28.84

DU-CO 21Matthews, Drew D2 56.68

26.92 29.76

BYU-UT 20Bertoldo, Haley J3 57.19

26.35 30.84

BYU-UT 18Moore, Lillian F4 58.74

27.64 31.10

DU-CO 21Van Buskirk, Kacie L5 59.58

27.99 31.59

BYU-UT 20Sorensen, Alexandria N6 59.78

28.04 31.74

BYU-UT 18To'o, Emily G7 x1:00.51

28.73 31.78

DU-CO 20Taylor, Ashley D8 x1:03.18

29.21 33.97

BYU-UT 19Capocci, Olivia O--- X1:01.55

28.35 33.20

BYU-UT 18Penney, Alyssa A--- X1:02.61

28.77 33.84
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#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU-CO 20Torres, Andrew J1 49.25

23.15 26.10

BYU-UT 22Ng, Rainer K2 49.53

23.05 26.48

DU-CO 18Ussery, Ben P3 50.83

24.07 26.76

BYU-UT 18Jensen, Levi L4 51.23

24.24 26.99

BYU-UT 18Abernethy, Matt M5 52.37

24.58 27.79

DU-CO 18Loncar, Anton L6 52.90

24.77 28.13

DU-CO 19Guillory, Patrick P7 x53.14

24.44 28.70

BYU-UT 22Kelly, Daniel S8 x55.57

25.56 30.01

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BYU-UT 22Rands, Mackenzie E1 283.12

BYU-UT 19Harris, Megan R2 276.00

DU-CO 21Gau, Dana K3 274.73

BYU-UT 22Tippetts, Ali4 266.85

BYU-UT 21Quinn, Haley R5 x258.38

DU-CO 19Grammer, Larissa6 241.87

BYU-UT 19Lienhard, Erica7 x210.90

 
#28  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BYU-UT 24Suder, Nic P1 346.28

BYU-UT 21Dreesen, Kevin M2 333.68

DU-CO 21Edfort, Ross M3 326.70

BYU-UT 23Hopper, Matt A4 321.23

BYU-UT 18Gonsales, Nathan5 x297.60

DU-CO 18Church, Ryan J6 279.38

BYU-UT 21Tuckfield, Jordan M7 x257.55

DU-CO 20Hoffner-Heinike, Alex B8 243.15

DU-CO 21Latimer, Simon C9 x230.40

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 19Buer, Riley K1 2:12.01

28.79 34.31 31.4037.51

BYU-UT 19Skaggs, Hanna K2 2:15.35

29.83 36.13 31.6537.74

BYU-UT 19Bispo, Kerra D3 2:15.99

29.01 35.88 31.3239.78

BYU-UT 18Hansen, Hannah4 x2:17.21

29.05 36.13 32.6539.38

DU-CO 18Myers, Maddie C--- X2:08.70

28.25 33.97 29.4237.06

DU-CO 21McNally, Bridgette B--- X2:08.95

28.96 32.24 29.2738.48

DU-CO 19Sanders, Amanda L--- X2:09.30

29.86 34.03 29.9135.50

DU-CO 20Eyolfson, Maddie E--- X2:16.64

30.43 36.85 31.4037.96

BYU-UT 18Wolfgramm, Amelia F--- X2:21.97

29.21 35.48 34.7442.54

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 23Richards, Stephen M1 1:52.74

25.04 28.76 27.6531.29

DU-CO 19Severino, Ben C2 1:54.54

24.63 29.46 26.7233.73

DU-CO 19Bretschneider, Lane M3 1:55.59

25.07 29.43 27.4833.61

DU-CO 20Cottam, Tim R4 1:55.87

25.21 29.42 29.0932.15

DU-CO 20Zgliczynski, Jeremiah J5 x1:56.26

25.20 29.75 27.5233.79

BYU-UT 25King, Michael D6 2:00.81

25.10 31.93 29.9833.80

BYU-UT 23Sorensen, Chad C7 2:01.50

24.75 30.99 31.6634.10

BYU-UT 18Morris, John H8 x2:02.24

27.19 31.35 29.0534.65

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 3:34.51

Foliaki, Alora A 18 Taylor, Lauren E 19

Harris, Emily S 19 Keller, Ciera 22

25.67 53.50 53.5225.36

26.09 54.36 25.66 53.13

BBYU-UT2 3:40.93

Dickson, Brenna S 19 Grant, Andrea K 21

Spindler, Ashlee J 19 McCormick, Allison L 19

27.70 58.05 54.1025.65

25.59 53.63 26.32 55.15

CBYU-UT3 x3:46.27

Sorensen, Alexandria N 20 Dahl, Sydney J 18

Lex, Sophie 18 Moffatt, Vanessa N 18

27.55 57.42 56.4626.46

25.82 55.01 27.17 57.38

DBYU-UT4 x3:47.56

Capocci, Olivia O 19 Richards, Emma 18

Lingenbrink, Sam C 18 Giles, Abby L 18

27.56 57.31 57.9327.23

26.53 56.01 26.67 56.31

ADU-CO--- X3:27.10

Corea, Sam N 20 Huddleston, Zoe M 20

Matthews, Drew D 21 Roas, Johanna M 20

26.06 52.94 52.1724.43

24.40 51.33 24.54 50.66

BDU-CO--- X3:34.80

Mullenix, Morgan A 20 Van Buskirk, Kacie L 21

Wice-Roslin, Morgan V 18 Sommerville, Grace L 18

25.95 53.99 53.2225.68

25.67 54.00 26.05 53.59

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 3:02.93

Berger, Evan 18 King, McKay D 23

Palmer, Hayden C 24 Taylor, Jake F 22

22.62 47.13 45.8421.87

21.85 46.03 20.62 43.93

ADU-CO2 3:03.16

Van Dehy, Willy M 21 Bornman, Ray J 19

Bunch, Dylan W 20 Williams, Luke A 19

22.29 46.27 44.8221.44

22.29 46.19 21.81 45.88

BBYU-UT3 3:07.99

Ventura, Luis G 19 Alfaro, Rafa A 22

Russell, Seth A 22 Allphin, Mitch T 21

22.92 46.99 46.1521.88

21.81 46.44 22.15 48.41

BDU-CO4 3:09.66

Greenwald, Travis W 20 Sloan, Luke F 18

Russo, Marco V 19 Torres, Andrew J 20

22.78 48.00 47.4022.12

22.25 46.68 22.58 47.58

CBYU-UT5 x3:20.30

Jensen, Levi L 18 Johnson, Dallin S 22

Henderson, Nate G 22 Sorensen, James D 18

22.87 47.87 51.2024.18

23.30 50.29 24.13 50.94

 
Scores - Women
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1. University of Denver 171

2. Brigham Young University 124

 
Scores - Men
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1. Brigham Young University 158

2. University of Denver 142


